Fecha (DD/MM)

8-Nov

9-Nov
10-Nov
17-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov
27-Nov
30-Nov

1-Dec

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE / DICIEMBRE

Asignatura

Geometria
Matematica
Pot. Estratégico
Inglés

Tecnologia
Historia
Artes
Matematica
Inglés

Curso

5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Trabajo poliedros

Control ecuaciones y patrones
Trabajo evaluado

Unit4

Guia circuitos

Trabajo

Evaluacién Unidad 4

Trabajo

Prueba Final

Unit4

Profesor

Patricio Soto
Patricio Soto
Nashka Leyton
Vivian Riquelme

Carolina Dahlin
Gabriel Orellana
Carolina Dahlin
Patricio Soto
Vivian Riquelme

%

25%
5%
25%
20%
20%
25%
15%
25%
10%
10%



	5°A

